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Departamento Adquisiciones
I. Municipalidad de Algarrobo

ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE MAYO 2011

02/05/2011 NULA 377-283- NULA - B
02/05/201 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUNEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-284-SE11 22-03-003 16000 16000
02/05/2011 ALARMAS DE PACIFICO LTDA. 377-285-SE11 22-08-002 17.850 33.850
03/05/2011 PROVEE INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-286-SE11 22-04-009 34.665 68.515
04/05/2011 INSUMOS BILEY LTDA. 377-287-SE11 22-04-009 71.745 140.260
04/05/2011 NULA 377-288 NULA 0 140.260
05/05/2011 JOSE LUIS BRAVO DIGITAL GUAJARDO 377-289-SE11 22-09-005 84.282 224.542
05/05/2011 JOSE LUIS BRAVO DIGITAL GUAJARDO 377-290-SE11 INE 99.648 324.190
05/05/2011 ASEMUCH 377-291-SE11 22-11-002 240.000 564.190
06/05/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-292-SE11 22-04-011 22.000 586.190
06/05/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-293-SE11 22-04-009 27.960 614.150
09/05/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-924-SE11 22-03-001 295.200 909.350
09/05/2011 VICTOR MUNOZ FLORES 377-295-SE11 22-04-010 38.500 947.850
09/05/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-296-SE11 22-03-001 1.436.455 2.384.305]
09/05/2011 VICTOR MUNOZ FLORES 377-297-SE11 22-04-010 96.800 2.481.105|
09/05/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-298-SE11 22-03-001 439.110 2.920.215|
09/05/2011 PROVEE INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-299-CM11 22-04-009 12.729 2.932.944,
10/05/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE PRODUCTOS AGRICOLAS 377-300-SE11 22-12-003 715.488 3.648.432
10/05/2011 JUAN RUPERTO CANCINA GARRIDO 377-301-SE11 22-04-010 118.879 3.767.311
10/05/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-302-CM11 INE 119.854 3.887.165|
11/05/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-303-SE11 22-04-001 27.750 3.914.915
11/05/2011 MARGOT GROB NANNIG 377-304-SE11 22-12-003 37.400 3.952.315|
12/05/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-305-CM11 22-04-009 95.083 4.047.398
16/05/2011 OTEC TERESA CARMEN CORROTEA ARANDA E.I.R.L. 377-306-SE11 22-11-002 550.000 4.597.398
18/05/2011 CHILENA CONSOLIDADA SEGUROS DE VIDA S..A. 377-307-SE11 PUENTE 35.000 4.632.398
17/05/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUNEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-308-SE11 22-03-003 16.000 4.648.398
17/05/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-309-CM11 22-04-009 256.689 4.905.087
17/05/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-310-CM11 INE 120.269 5.025.356
18/05/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUNEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-311-SE11 22-03-003- 16.000 5.041.356
18/05/2011 VICTOR MUNOZ FLORES 377-312-SE11 22-04-010 84.900 5.126.256
18/05/20011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-313-SE11 22-04-011 66.050 5.192.306
18/05/2011 CARLOS LEON RAMIREZ 377-314-SE11 22-06-002 58.310 5.250.616
19/05/2011 VICTOR MUNOZ FLORES 377-315-SE11 24-01-007 184.600 5.435.216
24/05/2011 INST. DE DESARROLLO Y CAPACITACION LTDA. 377-316-SE11 22-11-002 260.000 5.695.216
30/05/2011 VERA HNOS. LTDA. 377-317-SE11 22-06-002 374.850 6.070.066
NULA 377-318-SE11 NULA 0 6.070.066
26/05/2011 RENE TORRES VARGAS 377-319-SE11 22-06-002 166.600 6.236.666
30/05/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-320-CM11 INE 13.038 6.249.704
30/05/2011 JUAN PICHUNANRE CASTILLO 377-321-SE11 22-06-002 71.400 6.321.104
30/05/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUNEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-322-SE11 22-03-003 16.000 6.337.104
31/05/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ARTICULOS DE FETERRETERIA 377-323-SE11 INE 41.531 6.378.635
31/05/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ARTICULOS DE FETERRETERIA 377-324-SE11 22-04-010 221.721 6.600.356
31/05/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ARTICULOS DE FETERRETERIA 377-325-SE11 22-04-007 24.990 6.625.346
31/05/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ARTICULOS DE FETERRETERIA 377-326-SE11 22-04-007 94.010 6.719.356
31/05/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ARTICULOS DE FETERRETERIA 377-327-SE11 22-04-007 531.930 7.251.286
31/05/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUNEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-328-SE11 22-03-003 23.100 7.274.386
31/05/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-329-SE11 22-04-011 22.500 7.296.886
31/05/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-330-SE11 22-04-010 14.000 7.310.886
31/05/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-331-SE11 22-04-011 18.500 7.329.386
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31/05/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-332-SE11 22-04-011 21.300 7.350.686

31/05/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-333-SE11 22-04-011 48.000 7.398.686

31/05/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-334-SE11 22-04-011 14.000 7.412.686

31/05/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-335-SE11 22-03-001 1.560.940 8.973.626

31/05/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-336-SE11 22-03-001 974.640 9.948.266

31/05/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-337-SE11 22-03-001 3.267.105 13.215.371
TOTAL $ 13.215.371
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